
Nick Moll (BM)

(2) Ryan Baudouin (HVL)

Joshua Martin (KIN)

(1) J. Balleza D;7-4

(3) A. Blanchard F;3:35

(1) J. Balleza F;2:16

(1) J. Balleza F;2:30

N. Moll F;1:45

(3) A. Blanchard F;0:38

(2) R. Baudouin F;3:41

(2) Ryan Baudouin (HVL)

Cody Stutson (RIV)

Joshua Martin (KIN)

(3) Andrew Blanchard (EHR)

Stephen Robinson (DLS)

Nick Moll (BM)

Joshua Schweiger (JC)

(1) Jaime Balleza (AS)

Joshua Schweiger (JC)

182

Jefferson Invitational

52

53

55

54

117

118

179

Third Place

Cody Stutson (RIV)

Stephen Robinson (DLS)

C. Stutson F;0:12

S. Robinson F;2:46

(2) R. Baudouin F;2:59

C. Stutson F;0:42

C. Stutson F;0:30

119

120

152

151

180

Champion

Loser of 52

Loser of 53

Loser of 54

Loser of 55

Loser of 118

Loser of 117
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